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CASE DISPOSITION OF PETITIONS
TO WISCONSIN SUPREME COURT

DECIDED February 2020

PETITIONS FOR REVIEW GRANTED

Docket No. Title Date

2018AP1737 Keith E. Schroeder v. Zurich American 02/03/2020
Insurance Company
Roggensack, C. J., Bradley, A. W., J. and
Ziegler, J. dissent.

PETITIONS FOR REVIEW DENIED

Docket No. Title Date
2016AP2505 State v. Sean T. Pugh 02/11/2020
2017AP1360 State v. Randy Purifoy 02/11/2020

Dallet, J. did not participate.

2017AP1619 State v. Sean T. Pugh 02/11/2020
2017AP1995 State v. Eric G. Koula 02/11/2020
2017AP2087-CR State v. Larry C. Lokken 02/11/2020
2018AP25 Stephanie Mueller v. Susan Krohn 02/11/2020

Hagedorn, J. did not participate.

2018AP78-CR State v. Garrett A. German 02/11/2020

2018AP95 State v. Charles Wilson 02/11/2020



2018AP132-CR

2018AP417-CR

2018AP684-CR

2018AP1059-CR

2018AP1246-CR

2018AP1294

2018AP1336-CR
2018AP1337-CR

2018AP1338-CR

2018AP1366-CR

2018AP1389-CRNM

2018AP1515-CR

2018AP1540

2018AP1706-CR

2018AP1755-CRNM

2018AP1771-CR

2018AP1803-CR

2018AP1831-CR

2018AP1959-CR

2018AP1967-CR

2018AP2075-CR

2018AP2206-CR

2018AP2296-FT

State v. Bradley E. Zika

State v. Eric L. Vanremortel
State v. Charles Maurice Merriett
State v. Richard W. Littlejohn, Jr.
State v. Daniel J. Deroo

The Greater Milwaukee Foundation v.
American Company of Irish Dance

State v. Lavell James Cammon

State v. Timothy B. Gentry
State v. Mario Mose Jones, Jr.
State v. Myrtle Mae Moss

State v. Michael K. Lorentz
State v. Shane C. McCarthy
State v. Shuntaye C. Crenshaw
State v. Jonathon M. Mark
State v. Robert C. Washington
State v. Jealissa L. McKinney-Williams
State v. Domeniko E. Martin
State v. Shannon L. Dertz

State v. Jude W. Giles

State v. Ricky J. O'Driscoll
State v. Christopher B. Shannon

Polk Properties, LLC v. Grota Appraisals,
LLC

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020



2018AP2403-CR

2019AP105-CR
2019AP106-CR

2019AP119-CR

2019AP392-CR

2019AP432-CR

2019AP450
2019AP451

2019AP644-CR

2019AP1191

Docket No.

2017AP2139-CR

2019AP3-CRNM

Kelly, J. and Hagedorn, J. did not participate.

State v. Alan Lee Moore

State v. Marvin Frank Robinson

State v. Todd Dewitt Rugg
State v. Robert Hurt, Jr.
State v. Amanuel A. Ayele

Statev. T. S. W.

State v. Deangelo D. Tubbs

Ruzica Kuzmanovic v. LIRC

PETITIONS FOR REVIEW DISMISSED

Title

State v. Alejandro E. Silva

State v. London D. Neal

2019AP75-CRNM

2019AP1447

2019AP1925-NM
2019AP1926-NM

Docket No.

Docket No.

State v. Stanley J. Maday, Jr.

Statev. T. N.

PETITIONS FOR CROSS REVIEW DENIED

Title

PETITIONS BY COURT OF APPEALS TO CERTIFY

Title

Disposition

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

Date
02/14/2020

02/14/2020

02/04/2020

02/24/2020

Date

Date



PETITIONS TO BYPASS COURT OF APPEALS

Docket No. Title Disposition Date
2019AP2281 Eagle Point Solar, LLC v. Public ~ Dismissed 02/03/2020

Service Commission of Wisconsin

ORIGINAL PETITIONS TO THE SUPREME COURT

Docket No. Title Disposition Date
2019AP1917-W Levelt DeWarren Musgraves v.  Denied 02/11/2020

Court of Appeals, District |

MOTIONS FOR RECONSIDERATION

Docket No. Title Disposition Date



